Weig Long



#### RETURN OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS ON THE 31<sup>st</sup> OF DECEMBER 2012 The Schedule (see rule 18(1))

1. Name of the Government servant in full:

Dr Kushal Chand Katoch

2. Service to which he belongs

H.P. Animal Husbandry Services class -I

3. Total length of service up-to-date

i) In Non-Gazetted rank

Nil

ii) In Gazetted rank

28 Years

4. Present post held and place of posting D Extension o/o Deputy Director AH/B Kangra at Dharamshala

5. Total annual income from all sources

during financial year preceding 01.04.2013:

20,79,915/-

#### 6. DECLARATION:-

I hereby declare that the return enclosed namely, Forms I to V, are complete, true and correct as on 31.12.2012 to the best of my knowledge and belief, in respect of information to be furnished by me under the provisions of sub-rule (1) of Rule I of Central Civil Services (Conduct) Rules, 1964.

Date: 20.01.2013

SIGNATURE

Place: Dharamshala

ton rolling his yet frontiss is the

grady a colore part inclination a concept in 1970 (2). As a firm and 2 to be 8 her and one inclination of a second

otellija die 12 de la kollekte gliosop i poweigene. Nada saanda en etablika de en earlikete en

#### FORM NO. I

# STATEMENT.OF.IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31st DECEMBER 2012 (e.g. LANDS, HOUSE, SHOPS, OTHER BUILDINGS etc.)

	S .	Designation of property.	Precise location, (Name of Distt.	Area of	Nature of land in	Extent of	If not in own name, state in	Date of Acquisit	How acquired (weather	Value of the	Particul ars of	Total annual	Rema rks	
	110.	ing over 1 mis	division & vill. In	case of	case of	interest	whose name	ion	purchased/mortg	property	Sanctio	income		
			which property is	land &	landed		held & his/ her		aged/ lease/		nn of	from		
		7	situated &also it's	building.	property.		relationship, if		inheritance/gift/o	La - Carrona a	prescrib	the		
			Distinctive Number		in the state		any to the		r otherwise &	The state of the s	ed-ed	property		
			etc.			the Property	Govt. servant		name of person	0.0	authorit			
		1							from whom		y ,if any			
									acquired ,address		and the second		and the state of the state of	
					rit contration				& connection					
									with Govt					
						6.	7.	8.	servant 9.	10.	11.	12.	13.	
	1.	2.	3. 7	4.	5.	0.		٥.		10.			1.7.	
	1.	12 kanal of	VPO Malkeher	12 kanal	Agricultur	100% in	NA	Inherited	Inherited	10 lakh	NA	Nil	0.01000	
-		agricultural	Tehsil Palampur		al &	land				appx.				
		land & house			khadetar	&								
		المغال وبيساء			& house	33 % in							and the second second second second	
		- I lice	30 -			house			1000		The section beauty			
		12								The state of the s	and the state of t			
	2.	House no 45 in Housing Board Colony Palampur	Bindraban Palampur	164 sq. meter	House	100%	NA	1998	Purchased	Appx. Initial cost Rs 500000/	DAH sanction received			
	3.	House at Darri	Village Lower Barol PO Darri Dharamshala	14 marle	House	100%	NA	Constructed in 2005	Land Purchased & constructed house	Rs 50,00,0 00/- on present market value	5436 dated 5.5.2003 DAH			

Signature .....

#### STATEMENT ON LIQUID ASSETS AS ON 31st DECEMBER 2012

1. Cash & bank balance exceeding 3 months emoluments; 2. Deposits, loans advanced & investments (shares/securities / debentures etc.)

S no.	Description	Name & address of	Amount	If not in own name, name	Annual income	Remarks
		company / bank		& address of person in	derived	
		7		whose name held & his/		Appropriation in the second
				her relationship with the	Particular of the Control of the Con	Maria de la companione
			A STATE OF THE STA	Govt. servant	Andrew Law Control of the Control of	Section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.
1.	Savings	KCCB Darri	10,000/- appx	Joint with wife- Sharda	1000/- appx	Control of the second s
	Account			Katoch		
						er Trouge Steller
2	Savings	SBOP Dharamshala	3000/-		500/- appx.	
	account					
3	RD	KCCB Darri	50,000/-	wife- Sharda Katoch	54500	
					No. 1	
4.	Savings	HDFC D.shala	37,200/-		1500 appx.	
introduction in the second	account	SBI District Court	11,000/-	Joint with wife- Sharda	1700/- appx.	
5.	Savings	Dharamshala		Katoch		
	account					
	FD	KCCB Darri	70,000/-	Daughter Aishwarya	to yet be the second of the se	
6.						
						***

Date: 31/12/12

Place: 17/5hla

#### FORM NO. - III

## STATEMENT ON MOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31st DECEMBER 2012

		<u> </u>	If not in own name &	How acquired with approximate date of	Remarks
no	Designation of the stemp	Price/ value at the time of acquisition &/or the total payments made up to the date	address of the person in whose name &his / her	acquisition.	
arion.	in a large Alex / Lea	of return, as the case may be	relationship with the Govt.	and the second of the second o	
		incase of articles purchased     on hire purchase or installment	servant		
		basis	4.	5.	6
-1.3	2	3.	4.	LOAN –Govt of HP & Savings July	
l .	CAR MARUTI-800	2,03,000/-		1998	
2	CAR Swift DZire	4,13,000/-		Bank Loan & Savings - 2009	
		18,000/-	The second secon	Cash	The same of the sa
3	TELEVISION	6000/-		Cash- 1997	
4	Gun	0000/-			
5	PERSONNEL COMPUTER	28,500/-		Cash- 2008	
6	- WASHING MACHINE-2	8500/- & 20,000/-		Cash - 1998 & 2010	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7	REFRIGERATOR-2	12,000/- & 21,000/-		Cash - 2010	
8	JEWELLARY Gold & Silver	6,00,000/- ***	Sharda (wife)	Received as gift from parents & in- Laws & purchased	*** at present
8	JE WEELFART Gold et al.,		partition or appeared	Cash- 1999	Cost or gota
9		9,000/- & 2000/-		Some as gift from parents, mother &	
10	OTHERS (books, furniture cloths, crockery & misc articles, mobiles)	3,00,000/-		father in law & some purchased in cash from time to time	
11	VCD & VCR	13,500/-		Cash-prior to 1999	The state of the s
	Microwave oven	10,000/-		Cash- Prior to 2008	
12	Mobiles SAMSUNG & Nokia –5 no	33,500/-		Cash- from time to time	
13	Mobiles SAMSUNG & NORIA - 3 110	23,230			
				Cantal Cal	

Place: Dharamshala

### STATEMENT OF PROVIDENT FUND AND L.I.C. POLICIES AS ON 31st DECEMBER 2012

		INSURANCE POLICE	PROVIDENT FUNDS						
S no.	Policy no. & date	Name of Insurance company	Sum insured & date of maturity	Amount of annual premium	Type of provident funds G.P.F. /C.P.F. no.	Closing balance as last reported by the accounts	Contributions made subsequ ently	Total	Remarks
						office with date of such balance	8.	9.	10.
14.	2.	3.	/ 4.	5.	6.	6,00,000/-	3,00,000	10,00	10.
1	1111 / A	LiC	1,00,000/-	10500/-	GPF HP 04 3455	appx	3,00,000	,000/-	Section of the second of the s
2		Max Life	1,00,000/-	6000/-					

Date: 31/12/12

Place: MShle

#### STATEMENT ON DEBTS AND OTHER LIABILITIES AS ON 31st DECEMBER 2012

S no.	Amount.	Name address of the credito	orDate of incurring liability	Details of transaction	Remarks
1.	2.	3.	4.	5	6.
1	2,10,000/-	KCCB Darri	2003	The second secon	HBA
4 3 2				2009M 34.	
				The state of the s	
				The state of the s	The Manager of Consequence of the designation of the property of the second of the sec
				Man State of the S	
					250 CM E10 PERSON CO.
The state of the s					

Date: By 12/11